
2010 Peoria Piranhas Schedule 
 

Monday, May 24  Practices Begin 
 

Friday, June 4   Centennial Stingrays @ Piranhas (Swim Meet #1) 

 10 & under  Warm-up:  4:40pm Meet Starts: 5:30pm 

 11 & up Warm-up: 6:30pm  Meet Starts: 7:00pm (estimates) 
 

Wednesday, June 9  Picture Day (no practice) 

 11 & up individuals: 4:45pm-5:15pm 

 10 & under individuals: 3:45pm-4:30pm 

Team Picture:  4:30pm (please arrive at the pool by 4:15pm) 
 

Friday, June 11  Sunrise Sharks @ Piranhas (Swim Meet #2) 

 10 & under  Warm-up:  4:40pm Meet Starts: 5:30pm 

 11 & up Warm-up: 6:30pm  Meet Starts: 7:00pm (estimate) 
 

Thursday, June 17  Piranhas @ Centennial Sea Turtles (Swim Meet #3) 

 10 & under  Warm-up:  5:00pm Meet Starts: 5:30pm 

 11 & up Warm-up: 6:30pm  Meet Starts: 7:00pm (estimate) 
 

Thursday, June 24  Piranhas @ Centennial Stingrays (Swim Meet #4) 

 10 & under  Warm-up:  5:00pm Meet Starts: 5:30pm 

 11 & up Warm-up: 6:30pm  Meet Starts: 7:00pm (estimate) 
 

Friday, July 2   Centennial Sea Turtles @ Piranhas (Swim Meet #5) 

 10 & under  Warm-up:  4:40pm Meet Starts: 5:30pm 

 11 & up Warm-up: 6:30pm  Meet Starts: 7:00pm (estimate) 
 

Saturday, July 3  Splash & Dash @ Sunrise Pool 

See website for more details. 
 

Saturday, July 10  Piranhas @ Sunrise Sharks (Swim Meet #6) 

 10 & under  Warm-up:  7:00am Meet Starts: 7:30am 

 11 & up Warm-up: 8:30am  Meet Starts: 9:00am (estimate) 
 

Friday, July 16  Friday Championships @ Sunrise Pool  

 10 & under  Warm-up:  5:00pm Meet Starts: 5:30pm 

 11 & up Warm-up: 7:00pm  Meet Starts: 7:30pm (estimate) 
 

Saturday, July 17  Saturday Championships @ Sunrise Pool  

 10 & under  Warm-up:  7:00am Meet Starts: 7:30am 

 11 & up Warm-up: 9:00am  Meet Starts: 9:30am (estimate) 
 

Saturday, July 17  Swim Team Party @ Peoria Pool 

     5:00pm-7:00pm 

 
Please see reverse for a list of events for each meet.  Updated information will be posted throughout the season on the 

Piranhas website (www.peoriaaz.gov/aquatics and click on Swim Team, Peoria Piranhas). 

 

 

http://www.peoriaaz.gov/aquatics

